Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB 8000MHz
CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Stok

5+

Fiyat

26,25

51,45

21,00

51,45

236,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



